Size(mm)

Weight(g/w)

Cuttinng Performance Plastic

Package size (H x W x D mm)

Set Include

JAN

Replacement parts

Old model

Size(mm)

Weight(g/w)

Cuttinng Performance Plastic

Package size (H x W x D mm)

Set Include

JAN

910-125

End Plastic Cutting Nippers

Vertical use type.
Most suitable to cutting works and burr cutting in deep place of
injection mold plastic. Easy open and close because of spring.

125mm

70g/w
Dia3.0mm
170x73x14mm

épcs

4952520091005
120mm
13.6mm

emm

46mm

20mm

FNS-14

9-125,91-125

910-150

End Plastic Cutting Nippers

The pointed nose comes with a blade inside which is excellent

for dealing with deeper pin gates and the like/

150mm
100g/w
@3.0mm

170%x73x14

4952520091012

142mm

13.6mm

10mm

46mm

27mm



